Audible Alarm
The BD Series can play melodies, chimes and alarms with
variable audible control and a compact, but loud speaker.
FEATURES
• Maximum output level of 90dB (at 1m) is suitable for use in a noisy factory.
• 32 pre-recorded sounds in one unit to be used for various applications.
• Sound output level and sound group can be selected by rotary switches stored behind the front panel for easier operation, even after
installation.

AC/DC 24V Only
AC/DC 24V Only
How to OrderDimensions
4 Channels / 32 Sounds
90dB at 1m
IP54
NPN
Open-collector
80
 BD
Use of Copyrighted Material
PATLITE Corporation has not applied for
permission to use certain copyrighted
music or songs recorded for Type-A,
Type -C, and Type -D melody char ts
outside of Japan. Therefore, please
contact the local copyright association
for permission before using the product
in case this product is used outside
of Japan.  Melody char ts Type -E is
recommended for use outside of Japan as
this playlist does not include copyrighted
music or songs, and permission is not
required.
163
Not Used
DC 12-24V
When circuit is opened: DC12V
When circuit is closed: 7m A
COM
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH SideCOM Side
Fuse
125V 0.5 A
Wiring when using
NPN Transistor
When circuit is opened: DC12V
When circuit is closed: 7m A
COM
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4 Fuse
250V 0.5 A
Fuse
125V 0.5 A AC 220V
AC 100V
Wiring when using
NPN Transistor
CH sideCOM side
B
D